
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

R N 
603 
608 
606 
610 
609 
612 

Driver 
SEGU' LUCA 
MORETTI CHRISTOPHER 
MALVESTITI FEDERICO 
ROSSI MATTEO 
CROCIANI GIOVANNI 
REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 
SHIFTER KGP 

Material Team Best Time 
41.767 
42.495 
42.617 
43.920 
44.752 
47.683 

Diff 

0.728 
0.850 
2.153 
2.985 
5.916 

In 
17 
15 
17 
12 
13 

2 

2nd T. 
41.891 
42.618 
42.683 
43.980 
45.023 
54.070 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
25.411 

Avg. Speed 
72,650 

Best Lap Tm 
41.767 

Best Spd 
89,382 

Best Lap by 
603 - SEGU' LUCA 

Printed: 12/03/2016 11.09.52 

Timekeeping Chief: Alessandro LENZI 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - TEST COLLETTIVI 
SHIFTER KGP 
2 T Prove Libere SM 
Practice started at 10:50:30 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
12/03/2016 10:50 

RESULTS


